
s p o n s o r s h i p 
o p p o r t u n i t i e s

2 0 1 9



Your sponsorship provides 
our business community 
with the opportunity to     
directly connect with you 
and your brand. 

This marketing exposure   
establishes valuable and 
loyal partnerships.

Sponsoring events provides 
you with an 	opportunity to 
create new business leads. 

You’ll strengthen relationships 
with like-minded professionals 
through face-to-face             
interaction.

Build a lasting reputation by 
promoting your brand to a          
highly targeted audience. 

When you sponsor, you are     
improving and enhancing the 
way your business is perceived 
within our community.

TOGETHER WE ARE STRONGER

WHY SPONSOR?

Connect Belong Succeed 
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Sponsorship is...



Held at various venues on the second Friday of the 
month, Chamber Luncheons are an excellent way to end 
your week and learn about what’s happening in your 
business community. 

Your contribution to these high attendance events not 
only expands your brand name but also adds credibility 
to your image as a leader in the community.

Luncheon Sponsorship Opportunities are available for 
the Economic Forecast Luncheon, Business Showcase 
Luncheon, Port of Seattle Luncheon, Tourism Luncheon, 
State of our Cities, State of our Schools and, the Annual 
Holiday Luncheon.

For more specifics on each luncheon, contact the 
Chamber office at 206-575-1633.

CHAMBER LUNCHEONS

•	Opportunity to present 
•	Recognition in Event                   
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Opportunity to distribute materials. 
•	Tagged on Social Media
•	Logo on Programs, Table Signs       
& PowerPoint

•	Entrance for 4

PRESENTING 
SPONSOR

$1,500
•	Recognition in Event       
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Opportunity to place        	
materials on Attendee Seats

•	Tagged on Social Media
•	Logo on Programs, Table 	
Signs & PowerPoint

•	Entrance for 2

EVENT
SPONSOR

$500
•	Recognition in Event       
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event 
•	Opportunity to place        	
materials on Attendee Seats

•	Logo on Table Signs 
•	Entrance for 1

TABLE 
SPONSOR

$250

2ND FRIDAY OF THE MONTH

40%

46%

14%

Influential Employees

Business Owners       
& Decision Makers

City & Elected Officials

*Annual Luncheon Sponsorships Available. See Pg 6



34%

28%
38%Similar to our Chamber Luncheons, your sponsorship of these 

special events is a key piece of marketing placement.

Candidates Night: Hosted by our Government Affairs       
Committee. This evening event allows candidates to interact 
with and address the Chamber community.

Celebration of Women in Business: This event brings togeth-
er successful female leaders and male allies to share insights, 
exchange ideas, and empower careers.

Annual Awards Gala: This red carpet event celebrates the 
accomplishments of the community and directly benefits the 
Chamber Success Foundation. 

Breakfast of Champions: This exclusive Premier Member 
Networking Breakfast is a great opportunity to engage with 
influential members of the community. 

•	Opportunity to present 
•	Recognition in Event                 
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Opportunity to distribute materials. 
•	Tagged on Social Media
•	Logo on Programs,  Table Signs      
& PowerPoint

•	Entrance for 4

PRESENTING 
SPONSOR

$1,500
•	Recognition in Event           
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Opportunity to place        	
materials on Attendee Seats

•	Tagged on Social Media
•	Logo on Programs, Table 	
Signs & PowerPoint

•	Entrance for 2

EVENT
SPONSOR

$500
•	Recognition in Event Com-
munications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event 
•	Opportunity to place        	
materials on Attendee Seats

•	Logo on Table Signs 
•	Entrance for 1

TABLE 
SPONSOR

$250

SPECIAL EVENTS

VARYING DATES

Influential Employees

Business Owners       
& Decision Makers

City & Elected Officials



•	Opportunity to present
•	Recognition in Event            
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Tagged on Social Media

PRESENTING 
SPONSOR

$500
•	Recognition in Event              
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Tagged on Social Media

EVENT
SPONSOR

$250
•	Recognition on Event Webpage
•	Verbal recognition at event 
•	Tagged on Social Media

PASTRY & COFFEE
SPONSOR

$50

•	Opportunity to present
•	Recognition in Event                 
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Opportunity to place materials on 
Registration Desk

•	Tagged on Social Media
•	Entrance for 6

•	Recognition in Event               
Communications and Webpage

•	Verbal recognition at event
•	Opportunity to place materials on 
Registration Desk

•	Tagged on Social Media
•	Entrance for 4

PRESENTING 
SPONSOR

$1,000

EVENT
SPONSOR

$250

Our monthly morning event, with its 15-20 attendees, offers a more personal setting. 
This is a great way to strengthen connections over your morning cup of coffee. 

Mixers are the perfect place for networking within the Business and Chamber communities. 
The 30-40 attendees includes many influential leaders in the Seattle Southside.

*Annual Sponsorships Available on last page

*Annual Sponsorships Available on last page

CHAMBER MIXERS

4TH WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH

THE MORNING BUZZ

1ST WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH



2019 Events

Annual Sponsorships Available

Sponsor 7 all Luncheons as 
an Event Sponsor

$3,000

Sponsor 9 all Mixers as 
an Event Sponsor

$2,000

Sponsor 11 Morning Buzz Events 
as an Event Sponsor & 1 as a 

Presenting Sponsor
$1,000

*may be subject to change




